Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Otros

TOTAL

e

PEREIRA

MANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANGA
BARRANGLILLA

VALOR

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

TA

21.420
5.268
5.394
3.132
1.861
1.208

390
747
39
39.459

Millones ($)
375.976,63
74.903,05
81.671,30
66.416,48
39.975,22
13.235,52
6.805,31
9.459,52
531,21

668.974,25

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

B BOSOTA
B MEDELLIN
AL

W SaRRANZULLA
B BUCARAMANGA

CARTAZENA

B MANEZALES
B PEFEIRA
W Chros

SUCURSAL
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